



REQUESTED PRODUCT DATA INFORMATION

Company Name King's Food Products

Lipari Product Code # 220000

Code # 10021

Product Name: Chocolate Fudge

UCC#

00078122100212

Date Sent:

5-Feb-10

Ingredients:

Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Partially Hydrogenated Soy and Cottonseed), Corn Syrup, Water, Cocoa (Processed with Alkali), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar), Whey (Milk), Mono and Diglycerides, Salt, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Potassium Sorbate (to preserve freshness) Citric Acid.

Manufacture BY:

King's Food Products

Allergen Statement:

Contains Milk, Soy

Description of Product:

Chocolate Fudge

Ideal Storage Temperature:

frozen

Ideal Storage % Relative Humidity:

Shelf Life:

1 yr Frozen

Initial ESHA Review

Date of Updates:

5-Feb-10

Nutritional Information

Serving Size: 1 piece, 45 g, 1.6 oz

Amount per Serving

Calories 180 **Calories from Fat:** 60

% Daily Value *

Total Fat	7 g	10 %
Saturated Fat	1.5 g	8 %
Trans Fat	1 g	0 %
Cholesterol	0 mg	0 %
Sodium	50 mg	2 %
Total Carbohydrate	31 g	10 %
Dietary Fiber	under 1 g	2 %
Sugars	27 g	0 %
Protein	1 g	0 %

Vitamin C	0 %	Vitamin C	0 %
Calcium	2 %	Iron	2 %

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on calorie needs.

Total Fat	Less than	65	g	80 g
Sat Fat	Less than	20	g	25 g
Cholesterol	Less than	300	mg	300 mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400	mg	2,400 mg
Total Carbohydrates		300	g	375 g
Dietary Fiber		25	g	30 g

Calories per gram

Fat	9	Carbohydrates	4	Protein	4
------------	---	----------------------	---	----------------	---